
MODIFIED BARRIER CURB TO
TRAFFIC BARRIER TRANSITION

SCALE:  1:50

0 1.0 2.0 3.0m0.5

7750 TRANSITION

180 HIGH INTEGRAL MODIFIED
BARRIER CURB (SD-203B)

813 HIGH SINGLE
SLOPE BARRIER

3851
1050

12
5

12
5

3
1

NOTE: ALL NEW CSP'S TO BE INSTALLED C/W BEVEL END SECTIONS.

CSP BEVEL ENDS
SCALE:  1:20

0 0.5 1.0m

60
0

SECTION
SCALE:  1:10

0 0.25 0.50m

150 REINFORCED
CONCRETE PAVEMENT

75

40
 M

IN

20M VERTICAL DEFORMED
BAR @ 600 OC

10M LONGITUDINAL
DEFORMED BAR

75
 M

IN
10

0 
M

IN

WHOLE NUMBERS INDICATE MILLIMETRES
DECIMALIZED NUMBERS INDICATE METRES

METRIC

AS NOTED

472203665-Creek Bend-DT-01.dwg

47

CREEK BEND ROAD
 DETAILS

KMB RPB

x:
\P

ro
j\2

02
2\

22
03

66
50

0-
co

fw
 2

93
-2

02
2 

cr
ee

k 
be

nd
 ro

ad
  b

ri\
09

. c
ad

\0
7 

sh
ee

ts
\R

oa
dw

or
ks

\2
20

36
65

-C
re

ek
 B

en
d-

D
T-

01
.d

w
g 

   
  L

as
t S

av
ed

: 7
/3

1/
20

23
 3

:5
7 

PM
   

by
  D

La
ne

   
  P

lo
tte

d:
 8

/1
/2

02
3 

9:
57

 A
M

  b
y 

D
av

e 
La

ne
IS

O
 A

1 
- 5

94
m

m
 x

 8
41

m
m

05
DESIGNED

DRAWN

CHECKED

APPROVED

RELEASED FOR CONSTRUCTION

BM
ELEV

HOR SCALE
VERT SCALE

DATE DATE

PROFESSIONAL'S SEAL

SHEET OF

CONSULTANT FILE NAME

BY

BY

BY

BY

LOCATION OF UNDERGROUND STRUCTURES
AS SHOWN ARE BASED ON THE BEST
INFORMATION AVAILABLE BUT NO
GUARANTEE IS GIVEN THAT ALL EXISTING
UTILITIES ARE SHOWN OR THAT THE GIVEN
LOCATIONS ARE EXACT.  CONFIRMATION OF
EXISTENCE AND EXACT LOCATION OF ALL
SERVICES MUST BE OBTAINED FROM THE
INDIVIDUAL UTILITIES BEFORE PROCEEDING
WITH CONSTRUCTION.

NOTE:

SUPR. U/G STRUCTURES
COMMITTEE
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UNDERGROUND  STRUCTURES
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BYREVISIONS YY/MM/DDNo.

TENDER No. 335-2023

THE CITY OF WINNIPEG
PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT

ENGINEERING DIVISION
CITY DRAWING NUMBER

51

78-009
232.749 m

N.W. Cor. Paddington Rd. & Dakota St., 19 mm dia. x 6.1 m
I.B. in Valve Box, 5.5 m S. of N.L. Paddington Rd. & on
W.L. of Dakota St., in traffic island.
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